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1132

1132

1132

1132
1132
1133
1133
1133
1133

1133

89

89

90

90
920
91
91
91

91

91

Associations - Amalgamated
Civil Servants of Canada.

Associations - Amalgamated

Civil Servants of Canada Repre-
sentations made to the P.M.G.
when on his trip to the West.
Re-Classification - Protest &
Proceedings of the Board of
Hearing - Letter Carriers.
Conferénces - Post Office Service.
Conferences - Aviation Washington.
Regional Directors Conferences. -
Royal Train - Covers - First Day.

Conferences - Ottawa.

Royal Train - Covers - Other than
First Day

Royal Visit - Commemorative
Medallions.

1922-1938

1926-1930

1918-1920 -

1925-1948
1937-1947
1951-1954
1939
1939
1939

1939-1944

e



Reels

New Vol.

1133

1133-1134
1134
1134
1135

1135

1135

1136

1136

1136

1136

Old Vol. File Pt

Series 9

92

92 i)
93 £, L
94 .

95

-~

95

96

97

97

28

o8

Subject

Medals King George V Silver
Jubilee.

Imperial Service Medal

Imperial Service Medal
Re-Instatement of Strikers

Strike of 1919 in Western Canada |
1. Name of Employees who went

out on Strike.
2. Name of those who complied

with Conditions of Re-Employment.

3. General Information in Regard
to Re-Employment of Strikers.

Misc. Corr. & Data in Regard to
Sympathetic Strike 1919, Re-Ins-
tatement of Strikers.

Strike Re-Adjustment of Salaries
1919 Strikers.

Mail Handling in the Event of a
Strike of Postal Employees.

Salary Adjustment of Employees
who participated in the Strike of
1924,

Conditions of Re-Instatements
Strikers 1924.

Strikes General.

Dates

1935

1902-1925
1939-1944
1919-1930
191;-1945

1920-1945

1928-1931
1924-1925

1925-1926

1924-1926

1948-1953



Reels

New Vol.

1137

1137

1137
1137
1137
1137
1137

1138
1138
1138
1139

1138

1139

Old Vol.

Series 9
99
99

99
99

100
100
100

101
101-102
103
103

103

104-105

File

Subject

Nelson - Broadwater -~A.S.S.
Moose Factory Rupert House-Fort
George, Contract Arrangements -
A.M.S,

Lethbridge - Great Falls - A.M.S.

~ Lethbridge - Edmonton - A.M.S.

Winnipeg-Favourable Lake - A.M.S.

Salary Revision $1560 Barrier.

Salary Revision Sub-Committee
of Government.

Salaries, War Duties Supplements
Applications.

Re-Classifications - General
(3 Vols.) :

Classification - Correspondence
in regards to main Principles

Classification of Post Office
Dept. as a Wartime Department.

Classification - Representation -

Protest and Proceeding of the Board

of Hearing Clerks City P.O.'S

Returned Soldiers - General
(3 Vols.)

Dates

1950-1952
1931

1941-1948
1938-1945
1937-1947
1924-1929

1925-1927

1943

1918-1947

1919-1920

1943

1919-1921

1919-1955



New Vol.

1139

1140

1140

1140

1140

1140

1140

1140

1140

1140

Old Vol.

Series 9

105

105

106
106

!
106
106
107
107

107

107

Returned Soldiers - Vocational
Training.

Returned Soldiers - Demobilization
and Rehabilitation, Employment
Opportunities for Discharged Members
of the Armed Forces.

Salary Revision - 1941 Bonus
Owing to Increased Cost of Living.

War Savings Certificates - .
General.

National War Services Campaign.

- Steamships Pacific Services to

Osaka Shosen, Kaisha Steamships
Line.

Re-Use of C.N.R. Sudbury-Port
Arthur for Mail Service.

Introduction to International
Reply Coupons.

Notification from the International
Telegraph Bureau at Berne Re
Wireless Telegraphy.

Artic Expedition - To Establish
Sovereignty of Islands Lying
North of the Mainland of Canada.

Dates

1919-1946

1941-1946

1941-1950

1941

1941

1915-1932 .

1919-1920

1907-1920

1907-1911

1922




Reels

New Vol.

1140
1141
1141

1141

Old Vol.

Series 9

107

108

108

68

Subject Dates

Reduction of the Postal Service 1921

in the Yukon.

Royal Commissions on Public 1931
Service Beatty Report.

Misc. Corr. with Government 1949-1958
Dept., Nfld. (2 Vols.)

W.W. I Official Canadian Army
picture post cards (2 sets).




2749

1989-90)os7y 2750

ARC-3/2749 -1

ARC-3/2750 -1
ARC-3/2750 -1
ARC-3/2750 -1

ARC-3[g7sD ~1
ARC-3 /2750 — !

Stamp booklets (4-1-1)

Notes & correspondence regarding
franking privileges

Notes and correspondence
regarding franking privileges

Notes and correspondence
regarding franking privileges

Rural mail

Imperial penny postage
Memorandum re rates of postage
and conditions of transmission
of correspondence between UK
and the Colony of Newfoundland

Imperial penny postage

Notes regarding letter rates,
postage

Notes regarding newspapers
Notes regarding newspapers

Notes regarding newspapers

1912-1935

1956-1929
1913-1919
1920-1928

1901-1974
1898-1931

1878

1894-1898

1830-1937

1868-1913, 1956
1912-1919
1920-1922
1878+ /@(QQQ‘
/926 ~-/923
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Volume File Part Subject Dates

3338 Arc 3/3338/1 1 Imperial Communications 1930
Advisory Committee. Report to
the governments of the Empire.

3338 . ARC 3/3338/1 2 Commonwealth Communications
Council. Interim Reports to
the Governments. 1944

3338 Arc 3/3338/2 Imperial Communications 1943-1944
Advisory Committee. Rates
Conference. Cables and
wireless.

3338 Arc 3/3338/3. Commonwealth Communications 1944
Council. Press Rates.

3338 Arc 3/3338/4 Commonwealth Communications 1944
i Council. Suspension of
E.F.M. services.

3338 Arc 3/3338/5 Commonwealth Communications 1944-1945
Council. Meetings of
Interdepartmental Committee
on Telecommunications Policy.
Minutes.

3338 Arc 3/3338/6 Commonwealth Communications 1944-1945
: council. Reith Committee

on proposal to acquire and

operate cable and wireless

as an Empire-owned corporation.

3338 Arc.3/3338/7 Commonwealth Telegraph 1942

Conference.
3338 Arc 3/3338/8 Imperial Conference - 1937
Committee on Civil Air

Comunications.




3338

3339

3339

3339

3339

3340

3340

3340

3340

3340

&
o

Arc

Arc

Arc

Arc

Arc

Arc

Arc

Arc

Arc

Arc

3/3338/9

3/3339/1

3/3339/2

3/3339/3

3/3339/4

3/3340/1

3/3340/2

3/3340/3

3/3340/4

3/ 3340/5

Papers of Assistant Deputy
Postmaster. General Empire
Comunications.

Canadian Postal Censorship
Organization.

Commonwealth Communications
Council. Representation of the
United States.

Interdepartmental Committee
on Telecommunications policy.
Report of the Subcommittee on
Rates.

Traffic report of the Sub-
Committee of the
Interdepartmental Committee
on Telecommunications Policy.

Correspondence and Orders-in-

1943-1944

1944

1944-1945

1944

1945

Council regarding Savings Bank.1887-1905

Miscellaneous correspondance
regarding Savings Bank.

Miscellaneous papers and
correspondance regarding
money order system.

The Canadian Postal
Censorship.

Canadian Censorship.

1902

1853-1878

1914-1919

circa
1941



3340

3340

3340

3340

Arc 3/ 3340/6

Arc 3/3340/7

Arc 3/3340/8

Arc 3/3340/9

11-7-84

Directorate of Censorship. 1942 -
Appointment and Authority.

Censorship Security 1944
Conference in Quebec.
Report.

Post Office Savings Bank - 1911-1953
Limits of deposits (Also -

information regarding:

Directorate of Censorship;

outside employment of

government employees; salary

revision; furlough leave; 2
Statutory Orders and

Regulations Order;

government contact requlations;

retiring leave privideges

for female employees; :

internal competition within the

public service; public service

employees as members of the

Forces; rate of interest on

deposits.

Commonwealth Telecomunications 1945
Conference - Papers.

Franking for the Governor 1922-1950
General. Itineraries of tours. ;




Volume File Part Subiject Dates

3341 Arc 3/3341/1 : | Commonwealth Communications 1944
Council - Subjects to be
discussed at the Imperial
Telecommunications Conference
(Also: diagrams and graphs;
proposed wireless network).

3341 Arc 3/3341/1 2 Commonwealth Communications 1944
Council - Subjects to be
discussed at the Imperial
Telecommunications Conference.

3341 Arc 3/3341/2 Commonwealth Telecommunications 1945

Conference - Reith Mission -
" Proposals for reorganization

of the Commonwealth
telecommunications services
(Also: statements of

"government traffic";
participation of the United
States at the Bermuda
Conference; role of the

Post Office Department

in Empire communications;
Canadian policy regarding
Commonwealth telecommunications.

3341+ A¥C - 3/3341/2 2 Commonwealth Telecommunications 1945
L Conference at London - Report
to the governments.

3341 Arc 3/3341/3 Imperial Communications 1943
: Advisory Committee -
Cable and wireless telegraph .
services and rates;
radiophototelegraphic services.

3341 Arc 3/ 3341/4 1 Imperial Communications 1941-1943
Advisory Committee - Minutes; :
correspondance regarding
Empire Rates Conference.




Volume File

Part Subiject Dates

3341 Arc 3/3341/4

/9?0—9//6“Q/

3342 Arc 3/3342/1
3342 Arc 3/3342/2
3342 Arc 3/3342/2

Commonwealth Telecommunications 1945
Conference and Commonwealth
Communications Council -

Cable and wireless telegraph
services and rates.

Cables and wireless - rate
structure (Also information
regarding strategic cables;

role of the Post Office
Department in Empire
communications; Cables and
Wireless Limited;-

Imperial Communications Advisory
Committee - appointment of Rates
Committee; minutes; Report, and
summary of recommendations to
governments) .

1936=1937

Commonwealth Communications
Council - general communications
(Also: statements of traffic;
Report on proceedings of
Commonwealth Telecommunications
Conference at Bermuda;
information regarding: Cable

and Wireless Limited;

Canadian policy on Common-
wealth telecommunications;
post-war activities in
international telecommunications;
aquisition of external
communications facilities;
peace-time cable requirements;
post-war long-distance wireless
telegraph).

1938-1945

Commonwealth Communications
Council - General Communicatiqn51938-1945




Volume File Part Subject _Dates

3342 Arc 3/3342/2 3 Canada and the Pacific Cable. circa

- 1925
3342 Arc 3/3342/2 4 Canadian Marconi Coﬁpany 1938-1944

traffic statements; Cable
and Wireless traffic
summaries; data on submarine
cable companies operating in
Canada; rate sheets received
from Canadian National
Telegraphs.

3342 Arc 3/3342/3 1 Post Office Department. :
Payment of Salaries. (Sala-27) 1929-1937

3342 Arc 3/3342/3 2 Post Office Department.
Payment of Salaries. (Sala-27) 1937-1948

3342 Arc 3/3342/4 1 Post Office Savings Bank - 1868-1937
information regarding :
deposits and withdrawls;
cheques; interest rates;

Canada Dominion Stock;
- Post Office Savings Bank
regulations.

3342 Axrc 3/3342/4 2 Post Office Savings Bank - 1867
memorandum on the proposed
introduction of of a Post
Office Savings Bank in
Canada.




Volume File

3342

3342

ARC 3/3342/5

ARC 3/3342/6

Part

1

1 &

Subjects Dates
Pitney-Bowes Model 1949-1972
D and DD Universal
cancelling machine.

Five day delivery 1969
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